CP Certified Electrical Inspector

Serving Ulster County

Chris Peone PO Box 311 Tillson NY 12486

Email: cpeonesystems@gmail.com www.cpcei.com

Office Phone/Fax (845) 658-9686 Cell Phone (845) 853-3202

Office Hours 7:00am-5:00pm Monday-Friday

-----<u>SCHEDULE OF FEES</u>------

Residential New Construction		Renovations/additions	
Rough & Final		Rough & Final	
Up to 2,500 Sq. Ft.	\$200.00	Up to 2,000 Sq. Ft.	\$150.00
2,500-4,000 Sq. Ft.	\$250.00	2,000-3,500 Sq. Ft.	\$200.00
Over 4,000 Sq. Ft.	\$300.00	Over 3,500 Sq. Ft.	\$250.00
Service Fee is in addition to Rough & Final, consisting of Meter & Panel			
100-225 Amps	\$135.00	225-400 Amps	\$150.00
		Over 400 Amps	\$200.00
Pool & Spa Inspections			
Spa or Hot-tub	\$100.00	Above Ground Pool	\$125.00
In Ground Pool	\$150.00	Commercial Pool	\$225.00
Emergency Generators			
Portable Generator	\$100.00	Permanent Generator	\$125.00
Permanent Generator W	// Transfer & Servic	e upgrade	\$175.00
Residential Electrical Survey			
Up to 2,000 Sq. Ft.	\$150.00	Over 2,000 Sq. Ft.	\$200.00
AS-Built Inspections	\$150.00	Over 2,500 Sq. Ft.	\$225.00
Mini-Splits Single Head	\$115.00	Multi Head	\$150.00
Electric Vehicle charger			\$115.00